- 1. CONTRACT IBCOBE . |PAGE OF PAGEY
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
26 ) 12/13/85 RFPA NRR-82-096 V
SSOED AY COOE T.ADMINISTERED BY (1] othar than [tem 8) CODE [

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

NAWE AN o, sbwel, county, Biais end LIF Coda) [ @ [PA AMEND™ WUCTTATION NG,
Science Applications International P : :
96. DATED (BEE ITEM 1
Corporation %8 ]
P.O. Box 1454 ey - IM.::OOIFOCATIONO"CONTRACT/ORDER

LaJolla, CA 92038
NRC-03-82-096

(108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

ODE < [FACILITY CODE | 11/23/81
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS :

-nﬁmmmu.mmmmwhjwmdmwu D [‘u“, D is not ex-

j-ﬁmmmhm-
“‘M P Ly
mMamwaman_umma-mhnmu-m.wmdumm
' o il ' smendment; (b) By ack receipt of this amendment on sech copy of the offer
o _m.dm“ - e suiiation -&“m smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

wbmitted; or (c) seperste letter or telegram which includes

4ENT TO BE neé.zweo AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR -A‘:‘o DATE "s:veaneo I:'AY RESUL; F
N RHEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this smendment you desire to change sn offer siready submitted, change made by wiegram ¢
- - o8 10 the solicitation and this smendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and dete specified.

rreer, provided sech telegram or letter mekeés reference to
‘ “ny FIN B8011 Amount: $300,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1 APPN No.: 31X0200.206
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
Eﬂmuuqn THIN ITEM 14 A N,

. [}
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ar changes in paying office,

. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT
8 ."”;-O‘“. date, ete. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 1

X_m ¥ pe of modification end suthority)
Article 3.1 of Section 3.0

I IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, D is required to sign this document and return _______ copies to the issuing office.

T OESCAIPT BN B AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Orgenized by DCF sction headings, Including soliciiation/con trect suBect maiter whare fecslble )

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding. Therefore, the
subject contract is revised .as follows:

A. Paragraph 4 of Article 3.1 under Section 3.0 is hereby deleted in its entirety,
and the following revised Paragraph 4 is substituted in lieu thereof:

4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract
are $5,710,245.88, of which ﬂmpresents reimbursable costs
and of which SR represents available award fee through November 30,
1985. For further provisions of funding, see General Provision No. 5.2

d in Item SA or 10A, as heretofors changed, remains unchanged and in full force

“xcent a3 proviced herein, ali terms and conditions of the d -”fn, ter

na effect.
GTW.."*.; . 16A. NAM V 3 TiNG or print)
. 0030 851220

PDR CONTR Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer

NRC-03-82-096 PDR
ise. CONTHA TUN/Urrenwn (A’C. NED

8y % - /2 :E
(Sgnature of person authorized to sign) ! p /
? eTAMMADN ENDM Yy 1nan

— o o
ISTAY HICA 16C. DATE SIGNED




NRC-03-82-096
Modification 26
Page 2

entitled “Limitation of Funds" and Article 5.11 entitled
“Incremental Funding."

B.  In summary, this modification increases the total contract obligation
by $300,000.00 from $5,410,245.538 to $5,710,245.38, which shall
cover performance through February 16, 1986.

A1l other terms and conditions remain the same.



